Tupelo Grille Menu

https://menulist.menu
17 Central Ave, WHITEFISH, United States
(+1)4068626136 - http:/lwww.tupelogrille.com/

The restaurant from WHITEFISH offers 85 different meals and drinks on the card at an average price of $14.0.
What User likes about Tupelo Grille:

Excellent experience last night in Tupelo. From the minute we entered and sat until the last bites sips everything
was fantastic. We both had the specials that were cooked for perfection. Our server along with the rest of the
staff was very on it and we were never looking for anything. We'll be back! read more. What User doesn't like

about Tupelo Grille:

We sat in a prime location, a table for two by the window, and enjoyed the warm atmosphere. Our meals were
both delicious, great flavor, and something different that we would not make at home. A great way to make a
birthday dinner and night out feel special. read more. If you're craving for some fiery South American culinary
arts, this is the place to be: exquisite menus, prepared with fish, seafood delicacies, and meat, but also corn,
beans, and potatoes are in the menu, You can take a break at the bar with a freshly tapped beer or other
alcoholic and non-alcoholic drinks. Furthermore, you'll find tasty American menus, like for instance burgers and
grilled meat on the menu.
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Tupelo Grille Menu

Alcoholic Drinks Red
GUINNESS $6.0 MALBEC, CORAZON DEL SOL,

MENDOZA, ARGENTINA
Main courses

Draft Beer
RIBS

ANTHEM PEAR CIDER $5.0
Insalate

Bottles & Cans
ARUGULA SALAD $12.0

MONK'S FLEMISH SOUR $9.0
Steaks D i
STEAK FRITES $28.0

MOOSE DROOL $5.0
ONION SOUP $9.0 ﬂ g

DRAUGHT BEER

Martinis & Cocklails
BAKED MAC CHEESE $14.0 &

SEASONAL OLD FASHIONED $13.0
Side Order

Casual Tare
SHRIMP (6 PCS) $15.0

8OZ FILET $42.0
fllksolische Getréinke 4
BITBURGER PILSNER $6.0 g

CRUSHED VELVET $13.0
fllcoholic Beverages

Brealkfast Side Orders
KOKANEE $4.0

GRITS
Popular Ttems

Ciders & Hard Seltzers
A TASTE OF MEXICO $21.0

ANTHEM CIDER $5.0
White

Brewer s Tavorites

LOW COUNTRY SHRIMP GRITS $27.0

PINOT GRIGIO, JERMANN, FRIULI, ITALY



Tupelo Grille Menu

Beers & Ciders

RED LODGE AMBER ALE

Digeat Cocklail

SAZERAC

AddOns

80Z STEAK
Big Boy Beer
PBR

Side dishes
ROASTED CAULIFLOWER
SAUTEED MUSHROOMS

Soups & Salads

TUPELO GUMBO
TUPELO WEDGE

Beers

MILLER LITE
MICHELOB ULTRA

DOUBLE HAUL IPA
DRUMROLL APA

Spirit Flights
SCOTCH, SCOTCH, SCOTCH!
MADE IN MONTANA

$5.0

$12.0

$18.0

$4.0

$12.0
$14.0

$7.0
$12.0

$4.0
$5.0

$6.0
$5.0

$23.0
$17.0

Dishes are prepared with

BRUSSELS SPROUTS
CHICKEN

Uncategorized
HEINEKEN NA
COLD SMOKE

Salads

HOUSE SALAD
SEARED AHI TUNA
CAESAR SALAD

Beer

STELLA ARTOIS
FRUH KOLSCH
= COORS LIGHT

Tried & True

CAJUN PENNE PASTA
ZYDECO COMBO

OLD SCHOOL CHICKEN
DUMPLINGS

Signature Cuts, Ec.
SEAFOOD SPECIAL*

ELK MEAT LOAF
DRY AGED BISON COWBOY

These types of dishes are

being served
FISH
PENNE

$12.0
$10.0

$4.0
$6.0

$8.0
$18.0
$11.0

$6.0
$7.0
$4.0

$21.0
$26.0

$24.0

$26.0
$56.0



RACK OF LAMB

SOUTHERN BAYOU CATFISH

CRAB MEUNIERE FRIED GREEN
TOMATOES

SHRIMP CRAWFISH CAKES
ELK MEATLOAF SLIDERS

Cocktails

OFF WITH HER HEAD
THE CURE

SMOKE AND A PANCAKE
MONEY MOVES

QUEEN OF THE WEST

Whites & Roaé

$42.0

$12.0
$16.0

$13.0
$14.0

$14.0
$14.0
$15.0
$13.0
$13.0

RIESLING, HEINZ, MOSEL, GERMANY

PROSECCO, SCARPETTA, VENETO,
ITALY

CHARDONNAY VINCENT GIRARDIN,
BURGUNDY, FRANCE

CHARDONNAY, BROWNE FAMILY
VINYARDS, COLUMBIA VALLEY,
WASHINGTON

CHARDONNAY, RAEBURN, RUSSIAN
RIVER, CALIFORNIA

SAUVIGNON BLANC, DOMAINE DU VIEIL
ORME, LOIRE, FRANCE

SAUVIGNON BLANC, WHITEHAVEN,
MARLBOUROUGH, NEW ZEALAND

ROSE, HECHT BANNIER, COTES DE
PROVENCE, FRANCE

SPARKLING ROSE, LUBANZI,
SWARTLAND, SOUTH AFRICA

PINOT GRIGIO, FINI, TRENTINO, ITALY

fleds

RED BLEND, BROWNE FAMILY TRIBUTE,
COLUMBIA VALLEY, WASHINGTON

CABERNET SAUVIGNON, CAYMUS
BONANZA LOT 1 CALIFORNIA

CABERNET SAUVIGNON, MERCER
BROS, COLUMBIA VALLEY,
WASHINGTON

SUPER TUSCAN AIA VECCHIA LAGONE
TUSCANY, ITALY

COTES DU RHONE, ANDRE BRUNEL,
RHONE VALLEY, FRANCE

CABERNET SAUVIGNON, SIGNORELLO
EDGE ALEXANDER VALLEY, CALIFORNIA

BORDEAUX, EXEM, BORDEAUX,
FRANCE

PINOT NOIR, STEELE CARNEROS
SONOMA, CALIFORNIA

PINOT NOIR, YAMHILL, WILLAMETTE
VALLEY, OREGON

RED BLEND, GORU, JUMILLA, SPAIN

RED BLEND, SECRET SQUIRREL WALLA
WALLA, WASHINGTON
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Opening Hours:
Monday 17:00-21:30
Tuesday 17:00-21:30
Wednesday 17:00-21:30
Thursday 17:00-21:30
Friday 17:00-22:00
Saturday 17:00-22:00
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